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Ila Brasileiro Supermoto 2018

Treinos Livres

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

|
21/4/2018 16:00
| o

SPEED
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(85) DUDU OLIVEIRA
1 56.275 +7.430 16:13:55.516
2 49.270 +0.425 16:14:44.786
3 48.845 - 16:15:33.631
4 49.258 +0.413 16:16:22.889
5 59.666 +10.821 16:17:22.555
6 49.422 +0.577 16:18:11.977
7 50.885 +2.040 16:19:02.862

(74) MARCELO MORENO
1 55.953 +7.081 16:13:57.362
2 50.826 +1.954 16:14:48.188
3 49.610 +0.738 16:15:37.798
4 49.332 +0.460 16:16:27.130
5 49.209 +0.337 16:17:16.339
6 48.872 - 16:18:05.211
7 49.006 +0.134 16:18:54.217
8 49.123 +0.251 16:19:43.340

(39) EDUARDO BACCARIN
1 57.382 +7.771 16:14:30.146
2 50.358 +0.747 16:15:20.504
3 50.214 +0.603 16:16:10.718
4 50.621 +1.010 16:17:01.339
5 49.611 - 16:17:50.950
6 49.673 +0.062 16:18:40.623
7 51.350 +1.739 16:19:31.973

(1) SAMUEL SALLA
1 56.242 +5.654 16:13:56.882
2 51.820 +1.232 16:14:48.702
3 50.746 +0.158 16:15:39.448
4 50.954 +0.366 16:16:30.402
5 50.793 +0.205 16:17:21.195
6 50.588 - 16:18:11.783
7 50.806 +0.218 16:19:02.589
8 54.062 +3.474 16:19:56.651

CBM
FPM
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